CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE B2/F GIRONE E 2014-2015 - CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE B2/F

GIRONE E 2014-2015

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA
VIDEOMUSIC-FGL

MAXITALIA SERVICE FI
VOLLEY CECINA LI

V. FARMACQUA RIOTORTO LI
FIORENTINA RINASCITA FI
EMPOLI PALLAVOLO FI
MONTESPORT FI

BLU VOLLEY QUARRATA PT
ASTRA CHIUSURELAMPO FI
FLOREALE PALLAVOLO
PERUGIA

PALLAVOLO CARRARESE MS
VALDARNO INSIEME MV AR

CREDIUMBRIA TERNANA TR

ECOMET MARSCIANO PG
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risultati della 7° giornata

30/11/2014 17:00
Carrara MS

29/11/2014 21:00
Montevarchi AR

29/11/2014 18:00
Riotorto LI

29/11/2014 17:30
Bagno a Ripoli FI

29/11/2014 21:00
Montespertoli FI

29/11/2014 21:00
Quarrata PT

29/11/2014 21:15
Marsciano PG

www.pallavolocastelfranco.net

G \%
7 6
7 5
7 5
7 5
7 4
7 3
7 5
7 3
7 3
7 1
7 1
7 5
7 3
7 0

PALLAVOLO CARRARESE MS

VALDARNO INSIEME MV AR

V. FARMACQUA RIOTORTO LI

ASTRA CHIUSURELAMPO FI

MONTESPORT FI

BLU VOLLEY QUARRATA PT

ECOMET MARSCIANO PG
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22-25 26-24 25-9 17-25 15-10

24-26 25-19 25-22 25-17

25-20 25-18 17-25 25-18

20-25 25-15 20-25 19-25

Qs PF PS
40000 599 491
24286 555 469
19000 655 578
16364 655 604
12308 618 593
10000 590 600
14167 671 600
09286 588 596
07333 534 581
04444 513 581
01667 352 492
12308 650 611
07222 644 681
01905 457 604

FIORENTINA RINASCITA FI

EMPOLI PALLAVOLO FI

CREDIUMBRIA TERNANA TR

FLOREALE PALLAVOLO PERUGIA

VIDEOMUSIC-FGL

VOLLEY CECINA LI

MAXITALIA SERVICE FI

QP
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